
   

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                      

                                               

JON EGGING TRUST BLUE SKIES PROGRAMME 2024/2025 

 

 BS1 (new Year 8s) BS2 (Second Year of programme Year 8s) BS3 (Year 9s) 

Wednesday 9th October   In school In school 

Monday 14th October In school   

Thursday 24th October   RAF Marham 

Tuesday 5th November RAF Marham   

Wednesday 6th November   RAF Marham  

Wednesday 13th November  In school In school  

Thursday 14th November    In school 

Wednesday 27th November  Inside out or Swaffham Museum   

Thursday 28th November   G’s Fresh  

Monday 2nd December    Visit a Uni or higher education 

Tuesday 10th December  In School In School  

Thursday 12th December    In school 

Week beginning 27th January Swaffham Museum or Inside Out PA consulting  

Week beginning 3rd February   Aerotron Composites in Chatteris 

Week beginning 24th February In school In school  

Week beginning 10th March In school filming with Offshoot Marham  

Week beginning 17th March   In school speech writing 

Week beginning 31st March or 22nd April RAF Marham RAF Marham  

Week beginning 28th April Speech writing Speech writing  

Graduation mid-May    

 


